2025 AIM GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP

Pre-Sub

Sub Junior

Junior

Junior Gold

Pre Sub

Team Awards

ACADEMICS * INTEGRITY * MARKSMANSHIP

Champion
RunnerUp
Third

Champion
RunnerUp
Third

Champion
RunnerUp
Third

Champion
RunnerUp

Third

A Class Champion
B Class Champion
B Class Runner Up
B Class Third

C Class Champion

Carlinville Clay Busters Sq 1
JTT Young Guns
SIYSSA All Stars

QQCSJ?2
JTT Diamond State
Badin S Junior 1

SIYSSA All Stars
Oklahoma Dusters Junior 1
Henges Blue

SIYSSA All Stars 1
Shotnados F5
Oklahoma Dusters Jr Gold

Golden Eagle Pre Sub 1
Henges Silver

Arlington Trappers Wigglers
Carlinville Clay Busters PS 2

T County PS Red

936
914
908

980
974
971

991
987
981

994
993
983
840
846
834
780

767



Sub Jr

AAA Champion
AAARunnerUp
AAAThird

AA Champion
AARunnerUp
AAThird

A Champion
ARunnerUp
AThird

B Champion
B RunnerUp
B Third

C Champion
CRunnerUp
C Third

D Champion
D RunnerUp
D Third

SIYSSA All Stars 3
Kansas Clay Busters
Smokin' Clays 4

SWA Lead Heads
Fox Fire Sub Jr
Carlinville Clay Busters SJ 1

JTT Dirty Dusters
BKC

Gateway Clay Busters - Gray Singles

Brookland Bearcats 1
Golden Eagle Sub Jr 3
Bono Barrel Boys

Oklahoma Dusters SJ 3
AR Young Guns
MG Aces SJ 1

Waterloo Lead Heads SJ
Wildcat Trap Gold
Arlington Trappers SJ

966
957
955

966
962
958

960
936
930

941
911
908

892
882
879

845
826
813



Junior

Jr Gold

AAA Champion

AA Champion

A Champion
ARunnerUp
AThird

B Champion
B RunnerUp
B Third

C Champion
CRunnerUp
C Third

D Champion
D RunnerUp
D Third

AA Champion
AARunnerUp

AAThird

A Champion
ARunnerUp
AThird

B Champion
B RunnerUp
B Third

C Champion
CRunnerUp
C Third

D Champion
D RunnerUp
D Third

Smokin' Clays 2

Summertown Blastin' Crew - Jr Blue

Gateway Claybusters Orange
Tennessee Smoke Team 1
Arnold Jr Shooters Red

JTT Uncoachable V3.0
Cedar Hill JRS
Carlinville Clay Busters Jr 1

New Mexico Clay Crushers
Oklahoma Dusters Jr 3
Oklahoma Dusters Jr 4

Southwest Trap Team 2
Bama Clay Busters 1
Metro East Lutheran

Smokin' Clays 1
Black River Mini Blasters
Palmer

Diamond JG 1
ASU Shooting Sports
Kansas Stars

Badin Jr G
St Joe Valley JG
HC Hitman 1

Bee Branch Busters
Marissa Sq 1
Boomsticks 5

JTT Another One Bites the Dust
Diamond JG 2
Mid Atlantic Elites JG

968

979

978
976
975

980
978
977

974
967
967

956
955
946

972
970
968

981
981
980

972
971
970

973
973
969

956
929
929



FFA
USA Clay Target League
4H
American Legion

State Conservation

West Plains FFA
Boomsticks 5
Oklahoma Dusters Jr 2
Legion Post 218A

Oklahoma Dusters Jr 1

970

969

975

889

987



