2025 AIM GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP

Team Awards



	Champion	Carlinville Clay Busters Sq 1	936
Pre-Sub	Runner Up	JTT Young Guns	914
	Third	SIYSSA All Stars	908
	Champion	QQC SJ 2	980
Sub Junior	Runner Up	JTT Diamond State	974
	Third	Badin S Junior 1	971
	Champion	SIYSSA All Stars	991
Junior	Runner Up	Oklahoma Dusters Junior 1	987
	Third	Henges Blue	981
Junior Gold	Champion	SIYSSA All Stars 1	994
	Runner Up	Shotnados F5	993
	Third	Oklahoma Dusters Jr Gold	983
	A Class Champion	Golden Eagle Pre Sub 1	840
	B Class Champion	Henges Silver	846
Pre Sub	B Class Runner Up	Arlington Trappers Wigglers	834
	B Class Third	Carlinville Clay Busters PS 2	780
	C Class Champion	T County PS Red	767

	AAA Champion AAA Runner Up AAA Third	SIYSSA All Stars 3 Kansas Clay Busters Smokin' Clays 4	966 957 955
	AAA IIIII'u	•	733
	AA Champion	SWA Lead Heads	966
	AA Runner Up	Fox Fire Sub Jr	962
	AA Third	Carlinville Clay Busters SJ 1	958
	A Champion	JTT Dirty Dusters	960
	A Runner Up	BKC	936
Sub Jr	A Third	Gateway Clay Busters - Gray Singles	930
Suo Jr	B Champion	Brookland Bearcats 1	941
	B Runner Up	Golden Eagle Sub Jr 3	911
	B Third	Bono Barrel Boys	908
	C Champion	Oklahoma Dusters SJ 3	892
	C Runner Up	AR Young Guns	882
	C Third	MG Aces SJ 1	879
	D Champion	Waterloo Lead Heads SJ	845
	D Runner Up	Wildcat Trap Gold	826
	D Third	Arlington Trappers SJ	813

	AAA Champion	Smokin' Clays 2	968
Junior	AA Champion	Summertown Blastin' Crew - Jr Blue	979
	A Champion A Runner Up	Gateway Claybusters Orange Tennessee Smoke Team 1	978 976
	A Third	Arnold Jr Shooters Red	975
	B Champion	JTT Uncoachable V3.0	980
	B Runner Up B Third	Cedar Hill JRS Carlinville Clay Busters Jr 1	978 977
	C Champion	New Mexico Clay Crushers	974
	C Runner Up	Oklahoma Dusters Jr 3	967
	C Third	Oklahoma Dusters Jr 4	967
	D Champion	Southwest Trap Team 2	956
	D Runner Up	Bama Clay Busters 1	955
	D Third	Metro East Lutheran	946
	AA Champion	Smokin' Clays 1	972
	AA Runner Up	Black River Mini Blasters	970
	AA Third	Palmer	968
	A Champion	Diamond JG 1	981
	A Runner Up	ASU Shooting Sports	981
	A Third	Kansas Stars	980
	B Champion	Badin Jr G	972
	B Runner Up	St Joe Valley JG	971
Jr Gold	B Third	HC Hitman 1	970
	C Champion	Bee Branch Busters	973
	C Runner Up	Marissa Sq 1	973
	C Third	Boomsticks 5	969
	D Champion	JTT Another One Bites the Dust	956
	D Runner Up	Diamond JG 2	929
	D Third	Mid Atlantic Elites JG	929

FFA	West Plains FFA	970
USA Clay Target League	Boomsticks 5	969
4H	Oklahoma Dusters Jr 2	975
American Legion	Legion Post 218A	889
State Conservation	Oklahoma Dusters Jr 1	987